[ABR] Journal Registration

From: Thomas Harvey (abr@scholarpublishing.org)

To: hartini_unair@yahoo.com

Date: Wednesday, August 15, 2018, 07:18 PM GMT+7

Mrs. Sri Hartini

You have now been registered as a user with Archives of Business Research. We have included your username and password in this email, which are needed for all work with this journal through its website. At any point, you can ask to be removed from the journal's list of users by contacting me.

Username: hartini1 Password: unair1965

Thank you, Thomas Harvey

Archives of Business Research http://scholarpublishing.org/index.php/ABR/

[ABR] Submission Acknowledgement

From: Thomas Harvey (abr@scholarpublishing.org)

To: hartini_unair@yahoo.com

Date: Thursday, August 16, 2018, 10:10 AM GMT+7

Mrs. Sri Hartini:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Marketing Ethics in Creative Industry : an Exploration Study" to Archives of Business Research. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: <u>http://scholarpublishing.org/index.php/ABR/author/submission/5097</u> Username: hartini1

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Thomas Harvey Archives of Business Research

Archives of Business Research <u>http://scholarpublishing.org/index.php/ABR/</u>

Publication Reminder [ABR-18-5097]

From: Thomas Harvey (abr.scholarpublishing@gmail.com)

To:	hartini	unair@	yahoo.com
-----	---------	--------	-----------

Date: Thursday, September 27, 2018, 01:30 PM GMT+7

Dear Sri Hartini!

This text serves to remind you of your accepted manuscript titled "Marketing Ethics in Creative Industry: an Exploration Study" that was accepted for publication in Archives of Business Research (ABR) on 19 Aug 2018. The publication is subjected to the payment of 99 GBP.

Please note that Vol. 6 Issue 9 of ABR is going to be published next week. We advise you to make payment till 1 Oct 2018 so that your article can be included in September 2018 issue. If the payment is delayed, it will be shifted to next issue and you will be required to wait for another month.

Following are the payment options;

<u>1. Online Payment</u>: through the website of "Society for Science and Education UK"; Please <u>Click Here</u>, You will see a payment form. Please select the "Journal Name" and write your "Manuscript ID" which is "ABR-18-5097" and then click the yellow coloured "Pay Now" button. On the new page, there are two payments options available.

- Pay through PayPal (if you have a PayPal Account)
- Credit/Debit Cards: You can use any major credit/debit card even if you do not have a PayPal account.

1. Bank Transfer:

Account Title: Services for Science and Education Ltd Account Number: 36987868 Sort Code: 30-97-57 IBAN: GB56LOYD30975736987868 SWIFT Code/BIC: LOYDGB2L Bank: Lloydes Bank, United Kingdom

(Please note down the manuscript ID "ABR-18-5097" and use it to refer to your manuscript for future correspondence) Do not hesitate to contact us if we can be of any assistance.

Warm Regards

Thomas Harvey Editorial Assistant <u>Archives of Business Research</u> <u>Society for Science and Education</u> Cedarwood Avenue, Stockport, SK4 2BT. United Kingdom

Re: Publication Reminder [ABR-18-5097]

From: Hartini sulistijono (hartini_unair@yahoo.com)

To:	abr@scholarpublishing.org
-----	---------------------------

Date: Monday, October 1, 2018, 08:05 PM GMT+7

Dear Thomas Harvey

Thank You for reminder me to publish on ABR., I am sorry, I was late opening the email. So I was late to pay the publication fee (I have paid on 1 October 2018). Would you like to included my article in September issue ?. Thank you very much, hopefully my article can publish in september issue

Best Regard

Sri hartini,

the manuscript ID "ABR-18-5097"

On Thursday, September 27, 2018, 1:30:53 PM GMT+7, Thomas Harvey <abr.scholarpublishing@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Sri Hartini!

This text serves to remind you of your accepted manuscript titled "Marketing Ethics in Creative Industry: an Exploration Study" that was accepted for publication in Archives of Business Research (ABR) on 19 Aug 2018. The publication is subjected to the payment of 99 GBP.

Please note that Vol. 6 Issue 9 of ABR is going to be published next week. We advise you to make payment till 1 Oct 2018 so that your article can be included in September 2018 issue. If the payment is delayed, it will be shifted to next issue and you will be required to wait for another month.

Following are the payment options;

<u>1. Online Payment</u>: through the website of "Society for Science and Education UK"; Please <u>Click Here</u>, You will see a payment form. Please select the "Journal Name" and write your "Manuscript ID" which is "ABR-18-5097" and then click the yellow coloured "Pay Now" button. On the new page, there are two payments options available.

- Pay through PayPal (if you have a PayPal Account)
- Credit/Debit Cards: You can use any major credit/debit card even if you do not have a PayPal account.

1. Bank Transfer:

Account Title: Services for Science and Education Ltd Account Number: 36987868 Sort Code: 30-97-57 IBAN: GB56LOYD30975736987868 SWIFT Code/BIC: LOYDGB2L Bank: Lloydes Bank, United Kingdom

(Please note down the manuscript ID "ABR-18-5097" and use it to refer to your manuscript for future correspondence) Do not hesitate to contact us if we can be of any assistance.

Warm Regards

Thomas Harvey Editorial Assistant <u>Archives of Business Research</u> <u>Society for Science and Education</u> Cedarwood Avenue, Stockport, SK4 2BT. United Kingdom

ABR New Issue Published [Vol 6 - Issue 10 - Oct 2018]

From: Thomas Harvey (abr.scholarpublishing@gmail.com)

Date: Monday, October 15, 2018, 01:01 AM GMT+7

Dear Author!

Archives of Business Research (ABR) has just published its latest issue at <u>Journal's Website</u>. We invite you to review the <u>Table of Contents Here</u> and then visit our <u>web site</u> to review <u>Previous Articles</u> or other items of interest.

Thanks for the continuing interest in our work.

Warm Regards

Thomas Harvey Editorial Assistant

Archives of Business Research Society for Science and Education Cedarwood Avenue, Stockport, SK4 2BT. United Kingdom